Identification number:

Identification number:

VIN:

Chassis

Sales designation:

Order number:

Delivery date:

Paint code 1:

Equipment:

Engine no.:

Transmission:

WDD2040771A690616 4 VIN:  WDDGF7HB1CA690616

Datacard

WDD2040771A690616 4
WDDGF7HB1CA690616

C 63 AMG
0 2 714 06005
07 02 2012

779U ALABANDINE GRAY - METALLIC FINISH
221A LEATHER - BLACK/ANTHRACITE

156985 60 074207
722930 03 920879

Engine

Engine no.: 156985 60 074207

Major assembly variant: A 156 010 86 00

SA code
052 AEJ 11/2
18N STEUERCODE WERK SINDELFINGEN/GRAZ
12 SNOW GRID
212B OP. INSTRUCT. AND MAINT. BOOKLET-ENGL. FOR USA/CAN
213 SPEED-SENSITIVE POWER STEERING/VARIO STEERING
218 REAR-VIEW CAMERA
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Identification number:

220A
221A
22P
230
232
234
240
242
245
249
264
265
275
284B
287
294
301
309
312B
342B
345
359
396
414
427
440
461
475
476
494
512
518
536
551
580
584
600

WDD2040771A690616 4 VIN:  WDDGF7HB1CA690616

LEATHER

LEATHER - BLACK/ANTHRACITE

TRACK PACKAGE

PARKING GUIDANCE

GARAGE DOOR OPENER WITH 284 - 390 MHZ FREQUENCY
BLIND SPOT ASSISTANT

LED DAYTIME RUNNING LIGHTS

FRONT SEAT RH ELECTRIC ADJUSTABLE WITH MEMORY
TRIP COMPUTER / COMPASS

INSIDE AND OUTSIDE MIRROR AUTOMATIC DIMMING
LICENSE PLATE ATTACHMENT AMERICA
LINES-NO.PLATE DISCONTINUED

MEMORY PACKAGE (DRIVER SEAT, STRG. COL., MIRROR)
AIRBAG LABEL - ENGLISH FOR USA
THROUGH-LOADING FEATURE

KNEE AIRBAG

ASHTRAY PACKAGE

CUP HOLDER

HEAD UNIT LANGUAGE - AMERICAN ENGLISH
INSTRUMENT CLUSTER/HU LANGUAGE - AMERICAN
RAIN SENSOR

TELEAID USA

LINGUATRONIC-AMERICAN

ELECTRIC TILT/SLIDE SUNROOF IN GLASS VERSION
AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION 7-SPEED

TEMPOMAT (CRUISE CONTROL)

INSTRUMENT WITH MILES IND. AND ENGLISH LEGEND
TIRE PRESSURE MONITOR (TPM) HIGH LINE/MID LINE
AUTOMATIC LANE RECOGNITION

U.S. VERSION

COMAND APS WITH DVD CHANGER

UNIVERSAL COMMUNICATIONS INTERFACE (UCI)
"SIRIUS" SATELLITE RADIO COMPLETE SYSTEM
ANTI-THEFT/ANTI-BREAK-IN WARNING SYSTEM

AIR CONDITIONER

ELECTRIC WINDOW REGULATOR

HEADLAMPS - CLEANING EQUIPMENT
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Identification number: WDD2040771A690616 4 VIN: WDDGF7HB1CA690616

608 AUTOMATIC HIGH BEAM SWITCH (IHC)

615 BI-XENON HEADLICHT W.ACTVIE CURVELIGHT RIGHT-DRIVE
634 DELETION - FIRST AID KIT

636 DELETION - WARNING TRIANGLE

668 PRODUCT PROT.F.TRANSPORT VEH. W/ TIE-DOWN HOOKS
690 EMERGENCY SPARE TIRE (MINI SPARE)

705L UNITED STATES (USA)

739 TRIM PIECES - ALUMINUM

73V SPEED- + LOADINDEX 94Y XL+95Y XL

763 RADIO REMOTE CONTROL W/ PANIC SWITCH (315 MHZ)
772 AMG STYLING PACKAGE-FRONT SPOILER, SIDE SKIRT
779U ALABANDINE GRAY - METALLIC FINISH

790 18" AMG SPOKED WHEELS WITH MIXED TIRES

7XXL NORTH AND SOUTH AMERICA

802

810 PREMIUM SOUND SYSTEM

873 SEAT HEATER FOR LEFT AND RIGHT FRONT SEATS
887 SEPARATE TRUNK LID LOCKING

889 KEYLESS - GO

909 ALTERNATOR MANAGEMENT

916 FUEL TANK WITH INCREASED CONTENT

919 AIRCON COOLING POWER PACKAGE

954 EQUIPMENT PACKAGE FOR AVANTGARDE VEHICLES
986 DEVIATING VIN WITH MODEL YEAR

989 IDENTIFICATION LABEL UNDER WINDSHIELD

99N STEUERCODE WERK SINDELFINGEN/GRAZ

A44 SOFTWARE 3

A50 ENGINE BRACKET VARIANT

A88 VS-I VALVE BODY ASSEMBLY WITH VGS 3

A89 REDUCED-FRICTION

B12 WHEEL REPLACEMENT TOOL

F204 MODEL SERIES 204

Fw LIMOUSINE

G930 TRANSMISSION CODE VERSION 30

GV AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION REINFORCED

HA REAR AXLE

K15 STEUERCODE FUER SERVICEINTERVALL 15000 KM
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M156
M63
N4A
P47
P64
RO1
u10
U26
u71
VL
VR
X00
X11
Y90

Identification number:

WDD2040771A690616 4 VIN:  WDDGF7HB1CA690616

LEFT-HAND STEERING

V8 GASOLINE ENGINE M156 - AMG

6.3 LITER DISPLACEMENT

STEUERCODE W50 FUER PPS-INT. VERWENDUNG
AUTOMATIC PACKAGE

FRONT MEMORY PACKAGE

SUMMER TIRES

FRONT PASSENGER SEAT WITH WEIGHT SENSING
FLOOR MATS - AMG

DVD PLAYER WITH REGIONAL CODE 1, USA
FRONT AXLE HALF, LEFT

FRONT AXLE HALF, RIGHT

LEATHER, DESIGNO, UNI-COLOR

LEATHER, DESIGNO-BLACK, UNI-COLOR

DESIGNO BLACK FABRIC ROOF INTER. TRIM/WINDOW FRAME
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